64 Key Management
The Intelligent Key Cabinet is a complete, electronically-
controlled, key management solution that can secure,
distribute and audit the use of XT Keys, mechanical keys,
or other assets. Only authorized users can gain access to
the cabinet via the included biometric fingerprint reader
or PIN code pad, or a combination of both. An optional
access card reader is also available. IKC is available in

66 Key Management
Intelligent Key Cabinet (IKC)
How to Order:
EXAMPLE: 32 PORT XT MAIN CABINET, INPUT DEVICE, WITH STAND
EA-100199 - M  D  1
Stand Options
 0 = No Stand
 1 = With Stand
External Input Options
 D = Multi-class Card Reader
 0 = No Input Device*
Cabinet Type (Main or Add-on)
 M = Main Cabinet
 A   =  Add On (Note: Add-on cabinets not
available in mini size)
Base Number for Intelligent
Key Cabinet (IKC)
Base Numbers:
EA-100199-XXX – 32 port XT Standard
EA-100236-XXX – 32 port iFob Mini
EA-100237-XXX – 32 port XT Mini
EA-100247-XXX – 64 port XT Standard
EA-100248-XXX – 32 port iFob Standard
EA-100249-XXX – 64 port iFob Standard
EA-100250-XXX – 32 XT/32 iFob Combo Standard
EA-100259-XXX – 96 port iFob Standard
EA-100260-XXX – 128 port iFob Standard
EA-100261-XXX – 160 port iFob Large
EA-100262-XXX – 192 port iFob Large
EA-100263-XXX – 224 port iFob Large
EA-100264-XXX – 256 port iFob Large
EA-100265-XXX – 288 port iFob Large
EA-100199
 Base Part #
Refer to pages 67 to 68
for descriptions and
technical specifications
to find the corresponding
base part number.
1
M
Main Cabinet
 M = Main Cabinet
 A = Add On
2
D
Input Device
 D = Multi-Class Card Reader
 0 = No Input Device*
* Note: Input options available
on Main cabinet units only.
3
1
With Stand
 0 = No Stand
 1 = With Stand
4
67Key Management